Vossloh-Schwabe Deutschland GmbH · Wasenstraße 25 · 73660 Urbach · Germany · Phone +49 7181/8002-0 · Fax +49 7181/8002-122 · www.vossloh-schwabe.com
LED Modules – LED Industry W7.5 6R-120 LEDs
LED INDUSTRY W7.5
6R-120 LEDS
WU-M-677
LED INDUSTRY W7.5
6R-120 LEDS
WU-M-677

N
 –
 3
/
4
–
05
/
20
24
Optical Characteristics
at tp = 65 °C; without secondary optics
Type Ref. No. Colour Correlated Typ. luminous flux* (lm) and efficiency* (lm/W) at Beam Min. Photo-
colour 500 mA 700 mA 900 mA angle CRI metric
temperature (K) lm lm/W lm lm/W lm lm/W ° Ra code
WU-M-677-830 570989 warm white 3000 6360 197 8750 191 11105 186 120 80 830/349
WU-M-677-835 573319 warm white 3500 6330 196 8715 190 11060 186 120 80 835/349
WU-M-677-840 570990 neutral white 4000 6615 205 9100 198 11550 194 120 80 840/349
WU-M-677-850 570991 cool white 5000 6615 205 9100 198 11550 194 120 80 850/349
WU-M-677-865 570992 cool white 6500 6295 195 8660 189 10990 184 120 80 865/349
* Production tolerance of luminous flux and efficiency: ±10%  |  Assembly option with NTC interface on-board (available on request)
Mechanical Dimensions SMD PCB
Bins
LED Modules – LED Industry W7.5 6R-120 LEDs